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College Some HS Grad or Lessthan  $50,000-

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000 $100,000+
Unweighted n 1013 568 441 731 263 188 274 527 468 320 218 289 427 264 296 313 314
Weighted n 1013 496 510 658 341 253 337 402 358 270 381 251 450 273 340 293 286
310 164 143 183 127 94 109 101 128 83 99 42 149 115 90 108 94
31% 33% 28% 28% 37% 37% 32% 25% 36% 31% 26% 17% 33% 42% 26% 37% 33%
268 114 153 160 101 97 85 79 118 52 97 24 117 109 78 68 84
26% 23% 30% 24% 30% 38% 25% 20% 33% 19% 26% 9% 26% 40% 23% 23% 29%
420 212 206 305 110 62 133 217 107 127 184 184 173 48 167 113 107
41% 43% 40% 46% TfIO 0 1 331.65 96.182 Tm(0100392 0.00784 0.0196 rg0100392 0.00784 0.0196 147.72 66.132 Tm(0100392 0.00784 0.0196 rg0100392 0.00784 0.0196 RG[Z0.0179 Tc[ ~
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QN12E: Immigration Effects: Taxes BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Household Income

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Household Income
College Some HS Grad or Less than ~ $50,000-
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000 $100,000+
Total Unweighted n 1013 568 441 731 263 188 274 527 468 320 218 289 427 264 296 313 314
Weighted n 1013 496 510 658 341 253 337 402 358 270 381 251 450 273 340 293 286
Better 185 93 90 84 97 61 76 44 74 40 71 18 69 91 58 58 53
18% 19% 18% 13% 28% 24% 22% 11% 21% 15% 19% 7% 15% 33% 17% 20% 18%
Worse 445 229 215 333 109 74 143 223 127 143 174 177 191 62 149 126 125
44% 46% 42% 51% 32% 29% 42% 55% 35% 53% 46% 71% 42% 23% 44% 43% 44%
Not having much effect 375 168 202 235 135 115 115 133 154 84 135 53 186 119 129 108 108
37% 34% 40% 36% 40% 45% 34% 33% 43% 31% 35% 21% 41% 43% 38% 37% 38%
(DK)/(Refused) 8 5 3 6 0 2 3 2 4 3 1 2 4 2 4 1 1
1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0%
College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
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QN12G: Immigration Effects: Drugs BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Household Income
Gender
College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
Total Unweighted n 1013 568 441 731 263 188 274 527 468 320 218 289 427 264 296 313 314
Weighted n 1013 496 510 658 341 253 337 402 358 270 381 251 450 273 340 293 286
Better 26 15 9 16 10 3 (3] 8 11 6 8 6 12 7 5 7 13
3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 1% 4% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 1% 2% 5%
Worse 559 306 254 383 169 121 155 272 144 154 260 205 240 92 220 154 129
55% 62% 50% 58% 49% 48% 46% 68% 40% 57% 68% 82% 53% 34% 65% 52% 45%
Not having much effect 414 169 240 251 159 129 161 117 200 106 106 36 188 173 109 130 143
41% 34% 47% 8% 46% 51% 48% 29% 56% 39% 28% 14% 42% 63% 32% 44% 50%
(DK)/(Refused) 14 7 7 8 5- 8 6 3 3 7 4 9 1 6 3 1
1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 0% 2% 1% 0%



